Arts Every Day Arts Equipment Fund Approved Vendors

We ask that schools please use the following list for ordering supplies and equipment. If you are unable
to order your requested items from one of the vendors listed, please provide the name, contact
information, website links, and a screenshot of the cart to Betty Gonzales at betty@artseveryday.org.

Company Link/Email Contact
VISUAL ART
ArtBeads.com www.artbeads.com
Artist & Craftsman Supply www.artistcraftsman.com
DickBlick www.dickblick.com
DANCE
Boss Ballet Barres www.balletbarresonline.com
POTTERY
Clay King www.clay-king.com
Clayworks Supplies www.clayworkssupplies.com
Sheffield Pottery email: schools@sheffield-pottery.com
MUSIC
Menchey Music www.mencheymusic.com
Music and Arts www.musicarts.com
N'Time Music www.ntimemusic.com
Rosso Music Center www.facebook.com/RossoMusicCenter
Valiant Music Supply www.valiantmusic.com
West Music www.westmusic.com
FURNITURE
Lakeshore www.lakeshorelearning.com
School Outfitters www.schoolspecialty.com
Teacher's Discovery www.teachersdiscovery.com
Today's Classroom LLC www.todaysclassroom.com
THEATRE

View Portable Theatre Lighting Kits here.

Amazon Wishlist
Schools do have the option to create a list of supplies and equipment through Amazon.com. You can
find directions on how to share your Amazon “Wish List” here.

Should you have any questions regarding the above list options or the application or purchasing
process for the Arts Equipment Fund, please contact Ollie Ambrose at Ollie@artseveryday.org.
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